
Tentative Middle School Chorus Schedule 2016-2017 
 

 
National Anthem: 
-1 out of 2 volleyball games 
-3 out of 4 basketball games 
 

Field trips/other events are still being decided upon. You will be notified when anything else is planned. 

DATE DAY EVENT WHERE TIME 
Sept. 6 Tuesday Springs Valley Volleyball Home 6:00 pm 

Sept. 13 Tuesday Shoals Volleyball Home 6:00 pm 

Nov. 30 Wednesday Mistletoe Music Festival Field Trip Indianapolis 
Artsgarden 

8:00 am –  
4:00 pm 

Dec. 6 Tuesday Wood Memorial Girls Basketball Home 6:30 pm 

Dec. 11 Sunday Middle School & High School Choral Christmas Concert Cafeteria 2:00 pm 

Dec. 13 Tuesday North Knox Boys Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Jan. 6 Friday Rivet Girls Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Jan. 26 Thursday North Knox Girls Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Feb. 4 Saturday ISSMA District Vocal/Piano Contest TBA All Day 

Feb. 18 Saturday ISSMA State Vocal/Piano Contest Indianapolis All Day 

May 14 Sunday Middle School & High School Choral Spring Concert Cafeteria 2:00 pm 


